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MARTINEZ MORIANO, JAVIER
ROOS BRICENO, JESUS

PINILLA RUBIO, JAVIER

SANZ DE SANDOVAL, GONZALO
ARSUAGA RATO, LUIS

CORDOBA MARTINEZ, LUIS
PEREZ FERREIRO, ALFONSO

DE CASTANEDA, AUGUSTO
ROOS PENALOZA, CARLOS
CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE
RIOS LOPEZ-LAGUNA, ALBERTO
RESTREPO DOMINGUEZ, JUAN DA
BASAGOITI FERNANDEZ, LUIS
CASILLAS CUEVAS, ALBERTO
RIOS BLANCO, ALBERTO

LOPEZ FEITO, BORJA

LADRON DE GUEVARA LUCADE T
DE LA HOZ DE MIGUEL, ALEJAN
ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
MOLEON RUIZ, ALEJANDRO
IRADIER BARRAGAN, JAIME
BLAZQUEZ SORIA, MARIANO

DE CASTANEDA, ALEJANDRO
GAGO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
LEIS LEIS, RAMON

SANCHEZ REYNOLDS, GERMAN
DIAZ MONZON, MIGUEL ANGEL
MARTIN OSES, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ VIRGINILLO, MARCEL
FUENTES EZQUERRA, JOSE LUIS
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
CENTELLA KERINS, ERIC
PELEGRI MARTINEZ VARA DE RE
APARICIO MARTINEZ, MONICA
FERNANDEZ ADAN, JAVIER
LOPEZ REY, SERGIO

GOMEZ ALONSO, SANTIAGO
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL
HOHN SILVA, JAVIER

SANCHO SEGURA, ALFONSO
RIQUELME GOMEZ, ESTEBAN
SABAU JIMENEZ, JAIME
HEDENSKOG, GARTH

GONZALEZ DEL REY RODRIGUEZ,
MONSALVE DELAS-VIGO, JAIME
PEDRUELO ESPINOSA, CARLOS
SAENZ RAMOS, GONZALO
SANCHO SEGURA, ANTONIO JESU
LLATSER OLIVA, FERNANDO

GIL CAJA, GUILLERMO

LOPEZ, ANTOINE

RODA DIEZ, JESUS JUAN

JEREZ HALCON, ALVARO
MORILLO ARRIZABALAGA, VICTO
LUCIA CERVELLO, RAMON

GIL CAJA, LAURA

BERGERA AVILA, MIGUEL

CLUB

RSHECC
RETAMARES

LA HERRERIA
FEDERACION MADR
LA HERRERIA
C.DEP. JAS

C.T.G.

VILLA DE MADRID
PUTT & DRIVE
CENTRO NACIONAL
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
SANTANDER
SOMONTESMOON
LA PENUELA
FEDERACION MADR
ISLANTILLA

C.T.G.

VILLA DE MADRID

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

15,5
16,5
18,1
14,8
16,5
19,6
23,4
15,1
16,6
19,1
19,3
21,1
26,1
30,4
30,7
17,2
16,9
16,9
17,9
18,0
17,8
15,2
19,7

CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 13,8

HERCULES
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION CANT
FEDERACION CANA
FEDERACION MADR
SHERRY

C.T.G.

CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
LOMAS BOSQUE
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF PARK

VILLA DE MADRID
RCG LAS PALMAS
LA MORALEJA

LA DEHESA

OLI HINOJOSA
ALMERIMAR

VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
LAS REJAS
ZARAPICOS

COSTA DAURADA
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
EL ENCIN
FEDERACION MADR

20,4
23,1
23,5
19,8
21,1
20,2
13,9
15,2
21,2
27,2
15,0
16,1
23,8
36,0
13,8
13,6
17,9
21,8
21,7
24,5
25,6
36,0
15,1
16,8
17,4
15,0
22,9
30,3
16,4
19,1
36,0
13,9
23,6
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22 CATEGORIA TTG REYES 07.01.2023 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

RELEA PEREZ, ANTONIO

59 RAMIREZ DE HARO ORIOL, FERN
SORIANO GOMEZ, CARLOS
YEVENES RETUERTO, ANA

62 BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE

63 LOPEZ BLANCO, ALVARO
BRANDAU BALLNET, DIETER
BEJERANO GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA
ANDRADA QUINTANA, PELAYO

67 SOLANS CHAMORRO, LIVIA

68 CANO, FRANCISCO
PRIAN CHAVES, JOSE MARIA GOLF

C.T.G.

C.T.G.

C.T.G.

FEDERACION CANT 26,5
PUERTA HIERRO
LOMAS BOSQUE

TRES CANTOS
RETAMARES

LOMAS BOSQUE

LOMAS BOSQUE
CAMPOAMOR

FECHA: 07/01/2023 CODIGO: 883423287

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

M M 5 26
24,4 M M 4 20
27,7 M M &5 28
33,7 M F &5 32
17,8 M M 3 17
15,4 M M 3 14
271 M M 5 16
36,0 M M 5 30
30,1 M M 5 30
36,0 M F &5 32
25,5 M M 4 25
36,0 M M 5 30
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